Report period:
CQ FILE NAME: Judiciary's Award Posting

DATE: 10-MAR-20 08:25:13
AWARD PO
DATE

09/01/2017 J
10/1/2017 J
10/1/2017 J
12/17/12017 J
05/31/2018 J
05/31/2018 J
05/31/2018 J

01-JUL-17 To 30-JUN-18

TYPE CONTRACT#

18130

18202
18202

18216

18227
18227
18227

VENDOR
NAME

HAWAIIAN TELCOM, INC.

FAMILY PROGRAMS HAWAII
FAMILY PROGRAMS HAWAII

MEDIATION CENTER OF THE

SKILLSOFT CORPORATION
SKILLSOFT CORPORATION
SKILLSOFT CORPORATION

METHOD OF
PROCUREMENT

Exemption

Exemption
Exemption

Exemption

Exemption
Exemption
Exemption

THE JUDICIARY
JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (EXEMPTION)

DAGS

PROCUREMENT START END AWARD
COMMENTS DESCRIPTION CONTRACT DESCRIPTION PO DATE DATE AMOUNT
HRS 103D-102 3YR LIFESIZE TEAM EXTENDED WARANTY CC2 Lifesize extended warranty/maintenance 09/19/2017  09/18/2020 15,541.56
PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL  15,541.56

HAR 3-120-4, # 1 IT TAKES AN OHANA It Takes an Ohana 10/01/2017  09/30/2020 4,000.00
HRS 103D-102 IT TAKES AN OHANA ITAO Website Maintenance & Materials 10/01/2017  09/30/2020 4,000.00
PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL  8,000.00

HAR, 3-120-4(B) #10 MOA CADR MEDIATION & DISPUTE RESOLUTION MOA Mediation Center of the Pacific 12/18/2017 250.00
PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL 250.00

103D-102, HRS LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SOFTWARE  Learning Management System Software 05/31/2018  06/30/2020  56,365.57
103D-102, HRS LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SOFTWARE  FY19 Learning Mangement System Software  05/31/2018  06/30/2020 3,828.77
103D-102, HRS LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SOFTWARE  FY20 Learning Mangement System Software  05/31/2018 06/30/2020  45,080.79

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL 105,275.13
REPORT TOTAL 129,066.69
END OF REPORT
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CONTACT PERSON
PHONE

Vance Wakakuwa X2749

Gordean Akiona (NZ) 954-8221
Gordean Akiona (NZ) 954-8221

AnneMarie Smoke, 539-4241

Dawn Nagatani, 539-4340
Dawn Nagatani, 539-4340
Dawn Nagatani, 539-4340
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