JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (EXEMPTION)

Report period: 01-JUL-17 To 30-JUN-18 CQ FILE NAME: Judiciary's Award Posting

DATE: 10-MAR-20 08:25:13

AWARD DATE	PO TYPE	CONTRACT#	VENDOR NAME	METHOD OF PROCUREMENT	DAGS PROCUREMENT COMMENTS	DESCRIPTION CONTRACT	DESCRIPTION PO	START DATE	END DATE	AWARD CONTACT PERSON AMOUNT PHONE
09/01/2017	J	18130	HAWAIIAN TELCOM, INC.	Exemption	HRS 103D-102	3YR LIFESIZE TEAM EXTENDED WARANTY CC2	Lifesize extended warranty/maintenance	09/19/2017 0	09/18/2020	15,541.56 Vance Wakakuwa X2749
								PURCHASE ORI	DER TOTAL	15,541.56
10/1/2017 10/1/2017	J	18202 18202	FAMILY PROGRAMS HAWAII FAMILY PROGRAMS HAWAII	Exemption	HAR 3-120-4, # 1	IT TAKES AN OHANA IT TAKES AN OHANA	It Takes an Ohana ITAO Website Maintenance & Materials		09/30/2020	4,000.00 Gordean Akiona (NZ) 954-8221
10/1/2017	J	10202	FAMILY PROGRAMS HAWAII	Exemption	HRS 103D-102	II TAKES AN OHANA		10/01/2017 0 PURCHASE ORI)9/30/2020 DED TOTAL	4,000.00 Gordean Akiona (NZ) 954-8221
								PURCHASE URL	DER TOTAL	8,000.00
12/17/2017	J	18216	MEDIATION CENTER OF THE	Exemption	HAR, 3-120-4(B) #10	MOA CADR MEDIATION & DISPUTE RESOLUTION	MOA Mediation Center of the Pacific	12/18/2017		250.00 AnneMarie Smoke, 539-4241
								PURCHASE ORI	DER TOTAL	250.00
05/31/2018 05/31/2018	J	18227 18227	SKILLSOFT CORPORATION SKILLSOFT CORPORATION	Exemption Exemption	103D-102, HRS 103D-102, HRS	LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SOFTWARE LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SOFTWARE		05/31/2018 0 05/31/2018 0	06/30/2020 06/30/2020	56,365.57 Dawn Nagatani, 539-4340 3,828.77 Dawn Nagatani, 539-4340
05/31/2018	J	18227	SKILLSOFT CORPORATION	Exemption	103D-102, HRS	LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SOFTWARE				45,080.79 Dawn Nagatani, 539-4340
								PURCHASE ORI	DER TOTAL	105,275.13
								REPO	ORT TOTAL	129,066.69

END OF REPORT